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STATE OF NEW HAMPSHIRE
Statemsent of Receipts and Expenditures
for POLITICAL COMMITTRES
(RSA 664)
September 11, 2012 - Primary Election

¢

. \ -
1 &L[ / O @/I_c,c,/,u Chairpersen, and [, (\273 PdaXe, ghﬂgqu/(

{print nnfae) (st name)

Treasurer of the 7’1@5 S 7. ﬂﬁvﬁ{)‘ﬁbpmw ‘f/z.?z’j,‘ﬁ)“‘« i ﬂ .
Committee, located at ;0 QB3 jo1s” Moo A o Bu85

{mailing aadvess) {towniciry) fatnic) (21 code)

report that the Commiltee has receipis or expenditures exceeding 5500 for the primary election and do submit the

following report of receipts and cxpeuditures.

SUMMARY OF RECEIPTS AND EXPENDITURES FOR PRIMARY ELECTION

Date of Report: *June 20 O August 22 x September 5 [ Scprember 15 03 _
. 1
Receipts: -~
1) Total of sl receipts in this report 3 AR L URT ¢S5
2) Total of all receipts in previous reporis 2) S/ 8) d//, L3 @
3) Total of all primary election receipts to date . 3y SR T7,219.65
(Add lines 1 and 2)
' Expenditures: :
4) Tatal expenditures 1n this report 4§ \:Q CZ L EFY. v
5} Total of expenditures in previous reports 5 855,627 .7
6) Total of all primary election expenditures to dule ' 6 § &S5, 333545
(Add lines 4 and $)
7) Balunce if SURPLUS 7 s AL YL o

%) Balance if DEFICIT

Signaflre of Clainnan / Signature of‘TreasureK_—“\a
-~

*This repurt not requiced by Political Camunittee of & Political Party or by a Politleal Commdttee of a Candidate, REA 664:6

Secretery of Siate’s Office, Siate House, Room 204. Concord, New Hampshire 03301
Phone: 603-171-3242 - Fax. 603-271-6316 -- hrp/fowwny.sos.nh gov
email: elections@sos.state.nh us

RECEIVED

AUG 22 2012

NEW HAMPSHIRE
DEPARTMENT OF STATE
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Reeipts - House Republican Viclory PAC
First Name/Org

Harold

Ken and Sue

Sheehan Fhtnney Capita! Group
Robert

MB Tractor & Equigunent
Johnson & lahnson

Allria

Mark

Ready Link Communication
Kurt

Friends of Rick Parent

Frieads nf Ovide 2012

Keith

lohn

losaph

Regina

Petar

Carl

Ellan

Timothy

Williarn

John

Doug

6ill and Jennifer

James

Harry

Litecty Strategies and Development
Liberty Strategies and Development
Carol and Daniel

lohn

Bob

Roger

Earl

Whitney

Rcb

Pam

Rass
Susan
Catherine and John

Last Name
Marse
lones

Jatfin

Warden

Wuelpe

Murphy
Kalb
Faro
Birdsel
Bearse
Seidel
Xolt
Twombly
Clifford
Reutar
MacCormack
Rorn
Mason
McClard

Burt

Goadman

Heath

Kinker

Aldrich Living Trust
Goodman

Tucker

Terrio

Canol

McOevitt

Add

59 Sawyers Ave

PO Box 6010

2Eagle Sq

47 Governors Rd

PQ Box 282

1 lohnson and Johnsan Way
fo requested

468 Hooksett Rd #256
239 Loudon RG, Init A
1336 Parker Mountain Rd
Box 1

172 Young St

65 Clintan St

1 Graf Rd Sujte 13
44 Larson Drive

40 Andrecki Orive
4 Thresher Rd

S Shatton Ave

120 Esst Hobart St
3470 Old Wellington Rd
291 Shasta St

16 Praspect St

4 Firgside Dr

77 North Rd

16 Strawberry Lane
83 Grant St

§3 Grant St

7C0 Suncok Vally Hwy
7 Bay St

28 Exeter Farms Rd
PO Box 236

16 Mirror Streat
60 Homestaad Ave
28 Exeter Farms Rd

130 §. Cypress St
29 Rock Ridge Rd
291 Bayside Road

City/Town
Atkinson
Aamherst
Concord
Rochester
Titton

New Brunswick
Richmond
Manchester
Concord
Strafiord
wolfeboro
Manchester
Bedford
Concord
Newburyport
Hampstead
fremont
Nashua
Memimack
Hashua
Manchester
Manchester
Wanchester
Nashua
Franklin
{aymond
Manchestar
Manchester
Epsom
Goffstown
Exeter
Salisbury
Marchester
Waipole
Exeter
Greenland
Manchester
Atkinsan
Greeriland

State Zip

NH 3811
NH 2031
Y 3301
NH 3867
NH 3276
NI 4913
VA 23230
HH 3104
NH 3301
NH 3884
MNH 3836
NH 03103
NH 3110
MH 3301
A 1950
NH 3841
NH 3044
NH 3063
I<H 2054
NH 1060
NH 3104
NH 3103
fNH 3104
MH 3063
NH 3235
NH 3077
X1 3104
NH 3104
NH 3234
NH 3045
NH 3833
NH 3268
NH 2504
NH 3608
WH 3833
NH

M 3103
KH 31811
MH 1649

%

<

100
100
250

Date
§/23/12
8727712 cetied
5729/12
6/30/12
6/30/12
6/30/11
€/30/12

7/1/12
/3412
7/3112
7/8/12
7/39/12
7/10/12 sk empiaged
7/10/12
M\MG\HM nio raquattes
M\MO\HN st rep
7710712
M\HO\HN Ak mp
7/10/12
7/10/12 asternp
7/10/12 tareportstin exs
7/10/312
7/10/12
7/10/12
N\HD\\.—N vet emplopes
7/10/12
7/10/32
7/10/12
7731712 store veps
7/12/12
7/12/12
7/13/12 inie requesead
7/18/12
712112
7/28/12
7/30/12 woe ren
8/2/12
m\m\uw cvsmerdmenszer
a/15/12

cecupsztion

Employer nate

inGnd - {aod

TFC
ining - 3usio equipmant
inXind . printing & srap
ndiod  knitathans
oA sres
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Mary

Camgpaign 1o Elect Kichard Burchell

Manica

1ohn

Robert and Francie
Mark

Raymoend aad Alissa
Deborah

patiiciz

Chiris

Joseph 2nd Paula
Timothy

Edward and Carolyn
Sheridan

Horman

Will Ssaith for State Rep
Diane

joe and Augusta

John and Coleen
Friends of Nancy Stiles
Craig

Cousias Home Lending, Inc.

Katie

Classic Cutiers, Inc
Winston and Frances
Valerfe

N, Pzul

John znd Carolya
David

T. Gordon

Deborah

Sean

Bruce an¢ Wenrdy

H. Allen

Edwaid and Frances
Maurice

Friends of Steve Kenda
Peter

Scott

Cholce in Healthcare Committee

Willlam

Smyk

Comelia
Fairhaim
Hunter
Lindsley
Tweedie
Levasseur
DeBois
Hevins
Tarta
Faulkrer
Stanlon
Grown
Olsen

Bitter
Petrone

Fenacho

Gouzoules
Ellmer
Schepis
Fayzant
Scott
Hand
Beck
Mahoney
Addisan
Chadwick
Mation
Faster

Reichert
Hotsen

Obrizn

7 Bunkerhill Ave
°0 Box 235

PC Box 245

4% Winchester Street
PC Box 591

PO Box 2024

PO Box 351

info requasted
350 South Rd

35 Ashbrack Drive
125 Geble Raad
786 Fost Rd

PO Box 357

PG Box 1035

info requested

PO Box OB

PO Box 267

PO 8o 1077

3G Tidewater Form Road
1 MillRead

PO Box 283

29 New Hampshire Ave, Suite 2

1 Hardy Road, Unit 149
27 Alsany Street

235 Bayside Road

448 Lang Road

114 titdle Harbor Road
info requasted

220 8ack Rogad

Box No. 221

1039 Portsimouth Ave
27 Austip Street

20 Tidewater Farm Rocad
163 Central Road

55 Locke Road, Box 461
1S Harding Road

info requestad

74 Mount Vernon Street
838 Winena Raad

11 Washington Place
PO 8ox 154

Stratham
Gilmanton W
Rye Beach
FPartimouth
Rye Beach
Henniker

Rye

Rye
Hampton
Rya
Greenland
Newfields
Grantham
Portsmiouth
Mevr Castle
Rye Beach
Duklin
Greenland
North Hamprton
Nezws Castle
Partsmouth
gedford
Portsmouth
Greenland
Porterrouth
HNew Castle

Oover

New Castle
Greenland
Portsmouih
Greentand
Rye

New Castie
Partsmouth
windham
Boston
Center Harbior
Bedford
Maont Vernon

Nt
NH
NH
NH
NH
NH
NH

NH
NH
NH
NH
NH
NH
NH
NH
NH
NH
NH
NH
NH
NH
tNH
NH
NH
NH
NH

NH
NH
NH
NH
NH
NH
NH
NH
NH
MA
NH
NH
NH

3585
2837
3871
3a0t
3371
3242
3870
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3820
3854
3840
3501
33406
3870
3354
3801

2106
3216
3110
3087

40
75
75
it

100

75

500

75

100
3000
1583.39

8/10/12
8/2/12
8/9/12

3/14/12

3/15/12

3/15/12

8/15/12

8/15/12

8/15/12

8/15/12

8/15/12
8/8/12

8/15/12

8/15/12

8/15/12

3/15/12

8/15/12 revired
8/6/12 rmices
m\.M\HN e regquestsd

g8/15/12

8/15/11

8/15/12

8/15/12

8/14/12

8/15/12

8/15/12

8/15/12
8/3/12

£/10/12

8/1G/12

210712
812/12 % smplaved

8/14/12
8/1/12

5/10/12
§/6/11

8/15/12

8/16/12

8/14/12

8/16/12

2/12/32 oy

imoad - uovet
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FedEx PAC
loe
Carleton
Robert
Gerald
Famelz
Total

Fato
Simpgson
Bayle
Delemus
Tucker

942 Shady Grove Rd, 1st

3 GrafRd Suite 12
223 Mill Rd

Info cequestad

14 Custin Homesiead
15 Eagle Court

Meniphis
Newburyport
Hamaton

&ochester
Greenfand

38170 500
1950 2000
150

50

75

3854 500

22489.€S

$/7/12
8/14/12 info reguested
5/14/12 inforequested
8/20/12

3/14/12

8/14/12 state rep
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Expenditures - House Republican Victery PAC

Whaom

Liberty Strategies & Development, LLC
Liberty Strategies & Development, LLC
Aaron Goulette

Randy loyner

Wiliiam Q'Grien

Libesty Strategies & Development, LLC
USPS

Stephen Stepanek

Liberty Strategies & Developinent, LLC
Andrew Provencher

Aaron Goulette

Stephen Stepanek

uses

Aaron Goulette

Total Expenses

Address City
83 Grant St Manchester
83 Grant St Manchester

139 West MerviManchester

info requested info requested

PO Box 154 Mont Vernon
83 Grant St Manchester
Eddy Rd Manchesier
FO Box 1015 Milford

83 Grant 5t Manchester
282 Morse Rd Manchester
139 West Marri Manchesier
PO Box 1015 iilfard

Eddy Rd Manchester

139 West Mern Manchester

Slate Zip

NH 03104
MH 033104
aH 3101
NH

NH

NH 03104
NH 3103
f4H 3055
NH 03104
NH 3104
NH 3101
NH 3055
NH 3103
NH 3101

Amwount

20,000
405
906.42
214.3
578.86
1,180

45
702.18
1685.45
17.56
289.37
3595.34
45

30

29,694.48

te
6/21/12
6/21/12
6/21/12
6/22/12
7/2/12
772112
7/2/12
7/20/12
7/20/12
7/25/12
7125/12
8/2/12
8/5/12
8/20/23

Purpose

voter dats

postage reimbursement
reimbursernent

LOB guard for training day
reimbursement

consuiting & reimbursement
postage

reimbursernent

consulting & reimbursement
reimbursement
reimbursement
reimbursement

nostage

reimbursement



